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. R IEEE 802.3i, 802.3u, 802.3x H323. SIP « R (WxHxD)  37x140x 95 mm (1.46"x 5.51" x 3.74")
= LAN 10/100Base-T (X), 100Base-FX . P2 DIN-rail, Wall
" (EEERE Ethemet: Up to 100 m N IP40, Metal shell with solid mounting
Fiber: Multi-mode: up to 2 km
Fiber: Single-mode: up to 40 km etial
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. @%&$ 0.1488Mpps » RERE -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)
" THRIER <4.38ps um « RIERE -5%-~ 95% (non-condensing)
- EFERE -5%-~ 95% (non-condensing)
= MTBF 577,175 hours
0O \rs
. i 1x RJ45 WE
1 x SC type fiber connector . BE UL 60950-1, CAN/CSA-C22.2 N0.60950
e 6-pin removable screw terminal (power) = EMI FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022
* LED #§R4T P1. P2, P-Fail Class A EN 61000-4-2
. DIPFFE Ethemet: 10/100 m, LNK/ACT * EMS EN 61000-4-3
Fiber: HDX/FDX, LNK/ACT EN 61000-4-4
Port/Power Alarm, LFP EN 61000-4-5
Fiber: HDX/FDX, Converter/Switch EN 61000-4-6
HiE EN 61000-4-8
" IpEERE Max. 2.7 W » Shock IEC 60068-2-27
= BIREIA 12 ~ 48 VDC, redundant dual = Freefall IEC 60068-2-32
inputs 220AC/DC ~ (adapter * Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
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Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 104 x 140 x 36.6 mm (4.1" x 5.52" x 1.44")
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Ethernet to Multi-mode Fiber Converter

Ethernet to Multi-mode Fiber Converter w/ Wide Temp.
Ethernet to Single-mode Fiber Converter

Ethernet to Single-mode Fiber Converter w/ Wide Temp.
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